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(Au) (um) (un) (Ay) (vn) (uw) (Au) (um) (umw) (Aw) (u) un) (fu) um fovaz
31 ua. 57 1,318 30,503,330 23,143.65 202 1,881,830 9,315.99 12 76,730 6,394.17 | 1,532 32,394,740 21,145.39 -6 46,060 -0.14
28 NN. 57 1,319 30,441,460 23,079.20 pom, 1,845,670 9,321.57 11 70,640 mhmﬁ..mm 1,528 32,357,770 21,176.55 -4 -36,970 -0.11
31 {in. 57 1,314 32,048,530 24.,390.05 199 1,950,480 9,801.41 11 70,640 6,421.82 | 1,524 34,069,650 22,355.41 -41 1,711,880 529
30 we. 57 1,309 ‘ 31,998,710 2444516 199 1,950,480 9,801.41 11 70,640 6,421821 1,519 34,019,830 22,396.20 -5 -49,820 -0.15
31 wa. 57 1,306 31,900,820 24,426.36 197 1,929,580 9,794.82 11 70,640 6,421.82( 1,514 33,901,040 22,391.70 -5 -118,790 -0.35
30 iy, 57 1,333 - 32,235,840 24,182.93 166 1,632,280 9,833.01 11 70,640 6,421.82 | 1,510 33,938,760 22,476.00 -4 37,720 0.11
31 nn. 57 1,331 32,211,080 24,200.66 180 1,758,840 9,771.33 10 64,040 6,40400| 1,521 34,033,960 22,376.04 11 95,200 0.28
31dn. 57 1,328 32,177,830 24,230.29 191 1,856,060 9,717.59 10 64,040 6,404.00 | 1,529 34,097,930 22,300.80 8 63,970 0.19
30 ne. 57 1,326 32,150,420 24,246.17 203 1,964,540 . ubwﬂwn‘ 9 57,950 6,438.86 | 1,538 34,172,910 22,219.06 9 74,980 022
31 mR. 57 1,251 28,885,770 23,090.14 201 1,944 810 Pm..\m.mw 9 57,950 6,438.89 | 1,461 30,888,530 21,142.05 -77 | -3,284,380 -9.61
30 wy. 57 1,182 27175510 22,991.13 201 1,944,810 9,675.67 9 57,950 6,43889 | 1,392 29,178,270 20,961.40 -69 | -1,710,260 -554
31 5a. 57 1,182 27,175,510 22,991.13 288 2,803,320 9,733.75 9 57,950 6,438.89 1,479 30,036,780 20,308.84 87 858,510 294
31 un. 58 1,261 28,946,330 22,955.06. 193 1,872,490 9,702.02 9 59,120 6,568.89 | 1,463 30,877,940 21,105.91 -16 wﬁbmo 280
28 AN, 58 1,256 28,838,530 22,960.61 203 1,954,250 o.a.mo.mm g 60,530 - 6,725.56 1,468 30,853,310 21,017.24 5 -24,630 -0.08
31 . 58 1,255 28,918,610 23,042.72 221 2,124,470 9,612.99 8 53,720 6,71500 ] 1,484 31,096,800 20,954.72 16 243490 0.79
30 win. 58 1,253 30,720,960 24,517.92 228 2,270,210 9,957.06 5 35,550 7,110.00 1,486 33,026,720 22,225.25 2 rmww.owo 6.21
31 ma. 58 1,253 30,709,720 24,508.95 267 2,615,070 9,794.27 5 35,550 7,110.00 | 1,525 33,360,340 21,875.63 39 333,620 1.01
30 iy, 58 1,250 30,637,050 24,509.64 277 2,705,470 9,767.04 6 42,760 7,126.67 1,533 33,385,280 2177774 8 24940 0.07
31 nA. 58 1,247 20,625,230 24,559.13 275 2,686,280 9,768.29 5 35,550 7,110.00 1,527 33,347,060 21,838.28 -6 38,220 0.11
31 an. 58 1,251 30,658,970 24.507.57 280 2,729,890 9,749.61 5 35,550 7,11000| 1,536 33,424,410 21,760.68 9 77,350 0.23
30 ne. 58 1,259 30,715,140 24,396.46 280 2,729,890 9,749.61 5 35,550 7,110.00 1,544 33,480,580 21,684.31 8 56,170 0.17
31 wA. 58 1,182 21,175,510 22,891.13 288 2,803,320 9,733.75 5 35,550 7,110.00 1475 30,014,380 20,348.73 -69. | -3,466,200 | -10.35
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